Models
Key features
Xpelair MinimX C XCDF
Compact inline duct fans
144
XCDF100 XCDF125 XCDF150 XCDF200 XCDF250 XCDF315
Reference number 91502AA 91503AA 91504AA 91505AA 91506AA 91507AA
Extract performance (m3/s) 0.08 0.084 0.09 0.17 0.27 0.43

when RH reaches pre-set levels. Complete
with pullcord override switch
Remote Time Controller DT20B
Ref. 21850AW
• User adjustable run on timer (2-20mins)
Passive Infrared Sensor XPIRA
Ref. 21871AA
• Activates fan via body movement. Ideal for
infrequently used public spaces. Built in timer
to prevent nuisance tripping
Typical Specifications on page 178.
Details of Controls/Sensors
on page 155.
Dimensions (mm)
Model ØA B C D E F G H I
XCDF100 100 300 324 348 350 248 72 170 110
XCDF125 125 300 324 348 350 248 79 170 98
XCDF150 150 300 324 348 364 248 89 170 85
XCDF200 200 400 424 448 479 350 115 230 115
XCDF250 250 400 424 448 478 350 141 280 140
XCDF315 315 400 424 448 478 400 174 345 173
A Louvred wall shutter XLG
B Wall duct WD
C Spigot plate SP
D Xflex ducting